
Wednesday 1 December FRIDAY 3 DECEMBER SATURDAY 4 DECEMBER SUNDAY 5 DECEMBER

Christmas Scavenger hunt 
1 December to 21 December 
City of Darwin libraries 

Christmas Tree 
Lighting
The Mall, Smith St 
4.30 – 7.30pm

Santa’s Village  
West Lane Arcade
9.30 – 11am & 11.30am -1pm
Fun in the Parks, 
9.30am – 1pm
Darwin City Brass Band Carols,  
The Mall 
10:00 - 11:00am

Monday 6 December Tuesday 7 December Wednesday 8 December Thursday 9 December Friday 10 December Saturday 11 December Sunday 12 December

Santa’s Village  
West Lane Arcade
9.30 – 11am & 11.30am -1pm
Fun in the Parks, 
9.30am – 1pm
Santa Story Time
Casuarina Library
10am 

Santa’s Village  
West Lane Arcade
9.30 – 11am & 11.30am -1pm
Fun in the Parks, 
9.30am – 1pm
Santa Story Time
Nightcliff Library
10am 

Santa’s Village  
West Lane Arcade
9.30 – 11am & 11.30am -1pm
Fun in the Parks, 
9.30am – 1pm
Santa Story Time
Darwin City Library
10am 
Santa’s STEAM Workshop
Karama Library
3.30-4.30pm

Santa’s Village  
West Lane Arcade
9.30 – 11am & 11.30am -1pm
Fun in the Parks, 
9.30am – 1pm
Santa Story Time
Karama Library
10am 

Santa’s Village  
West Lane Arcade
9.30 – 11am & 11.30am -1pm
Fun in the Parks, 
9.30am – 1pm
Santa’s STEAM Workshop
Casuarina Library
3.30-4.30pm
Merry Lego Christmas
Darwin City Library
3.30-4.30pm

Santa’s Village  
West Lane Arcade
9.30 – 11am & 11.30am -1pm
Fun in the Parks, 
9.30am – 1pm
Darwin City Brass Band
Carols in the mall 
10 -11am

Karama Family Fun Fair
2-5pm

Monday 13 December Tuesday 14 December Wednesday 15 December Thursday 16 December Friday 17 December Saturday 18 December Sunday 19 December

Santa’s Village  
West Lane Arcade
9.30 – 11am & 11.30am -1pm
Fun in the Parks, 
9.30am – 1pm

Santa’s Village  
West Lane Arcade
9.30 – 11am & 11.30am -1pm
Fun in the Parks, 
9.30am – 1pm

Santa’s Village  
West Lane Arcade
9.30 – 11am & 11.30am -1pm
Fun in the Parks, 
9.30am – 1pm
Santa’s STEAM Workshop
Nightcliff Library
3.30-4.30pm

Santa’s Village  
West Lane Arcade
9.30 – 11am & 11.30am -1pm
Fun in the Parks, 
9.30am – 1pm

Santa’s Village  
West Lane Arcade
9.30 – 11am & 11.30am -1pm
Fun in the Parks, 
9.30am – 1pm
Santa’s STEAM Workshop
Darwin City Library
3.30-4.30pm
Merry Lego Christmas
Casuarina Library
3.30-4.30pm

Santa’s Village  
West Lane Arcade
9.30 – 11am & 11.30am -1pm
Fun in the Parks, 
9.30am – 1pm
Darwin City Brass Band
Carols in the mall 
10 -11am
Christmas Themed Movie 
Karama Library 
9.30am

Casuarina Christmas pool party 
Gsell St
10am – 1pm

Monday 20 December Tuesday 21 December Wednesday 22 December Thursday 23 December

Santa’s Village  
West Lane Arcade
9.30 – 11am & 11.30am -1pm
Fun in the Parks, 
9.30am – 1pm
Christmas Photobooth 
Nightcliff Library
2.30pm – 4pm

Santa’s Village  
West Lane Arcade
9.30 – 11am & 11.30am -1pm
Fun in the Parks, 
9.30am – 1pm
Christmas Photobooth 
Darwin City Library
2.30pm – 4pm

Santa’s Village  
West Lane Arcade
9.30 – 11am & 11.30am -1pm
Fun in the Parks, 
9.30am – 1pm
Christmas Photobooth 
Casuarina  Library
2.30pm – 4pm

Santa’s Village  
West Lane Arcade
9.30 – 11am & 11.30am -1pm
Fun in the Parks, 
9.30am – 1pm
Christmas Photobooth 
Karama Library
2.30pm – 4pm

Nightcliff Foreshore 
Santa Fun on Wheels 
5 – 6pm
Nightcliff Foreshore
Carols by the Sea
6.30 – 8pm
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